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Part Code

822101200190

822101800190

822102400190

822103000190

Length

12
18
24

30

Type

HRA-12
HRA-18
HRA-24

HRA-33

Fall Arrest Block IKAR HRA with Rescue Winch

Product information

Fall arrest block with rescue winch.
Fall arrest indicator.
Karabiner: std small swivel snap hook.

Material: Aluminium

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Temperature range: -30°C to +50°C.
Standard: EN 341, EN 1496

Note: The winch is only for rescue. For general hoisting purposes with material loads, or with persons, winches are needed with dedicated

certifications.

Karabiner

swivel snap hook

swivel snap hook

swivel snap hook

swivel snap hook

Max. user weight
kg

136
136
136

136

Weight Delivery time
kg
7 3
11.5 3
16 3
18.5 7
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